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Calculate personalized estimates and compare vehicles

Annual fuel cost Fuel Economy & Greenhouse Gas Rating (tailpipe only) Smog Rating (tailpipe only)

You

over 5 years
compared to the
average new vehicle.

17 16 18

 5.9

Standard Pickup Trucks range from 12 to
87 MPG. The best vehicle rates 146
MPGe. $6,000

 $2,900
2This vehicle emits 525 grams CO   per mile. The best emits 0 grams per mile (tailpipe only). Producing and

distributing fuel also create emissions; learn more at fueleconomy.gov.

Actual results will vary for many reasons, including driving conditions and how you drive and maintain your
vehicle. The average new vehicle gets 29 MPG and costs $8,500 to fuel over 5 years. Cost estimates are
based on 15,000 miles per year at  $3.30 per gallon. MPGe is miles per gasoline gallon equivalent. Vehicle
emissions are a significant cause of climate change and smog.

Fuel Economy

combined city/hwy

MPG

city highway

gallons per 100 miles

spend

more in fuel costs

Scan The QR Code to
get more details about
this vehicle
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 VEHICLE DESCRIPTION

  RANGER RAPTOR                         TL E05298
 2026 SUPERCREW 4X4 RAPTOR EXTERIOR
 128" WHEELBASE      SHADOW BLACK
 3.0L ECOBOOST ENGINE INTERIOR
 10-SPEED AUTO TRANSMISSION      EBONY LEATHER-TRIM SEATS

                  3202602115078

033890
  2223/2903

  TOTAL MSRPMurray Ford of Starke, Inc.
13447 U.S. Highway 301 South
Starke                      FL 32091

24C 403

RH12

SOLD TO RAMP ONE

SHIP TO  (IF OTHER THAN SOLD TO) RAMP TWO

SHIP THROUGH

 $59,715.00
FINAL ASSEMBLY PLANT

MICHIGAN
METHOD OF TRANSP.

RAIL
ITEM #:

            24-P341 O/T 2

TB021 N  RB 2X   620  007708  02 02 26
 

INCLUDED ON THIS VEHICLE

EQUIPMENT GROUP 800A
�RAPTOR SERIES

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT/OTHER
.17" GRAY PTD ALUM WHL-RAPTOR
.LT285/70R17 A/T TIRE
FLR LINERS ALL WEATHER MATS
FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET NO CHARGE
RAPTOR GRAPHIC 750.00

PRICE INFORMATION
BASE PRICE  $57,070.00
TOTAL OPTIONS/OTHER 750.00

____________
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS/OTHER 57,820.00
DESTINATION & DELIVERY 1,895.00

(MSRP)(MSRP)

STANDARD EQUIPMENT INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE

EXTERIOR
� EASY FUEL® CAPLESS FILLER
� FOG LAMPS
� FULL SIZE SPARE TIRE/WHEEL
� FULLY BOXED STEEL FRAME
� HEADLAMPS - AUTO HIGH BEAM
� MIRRORS - PWR FOLDING
� POWER SLIDING REAR WINDOW
� PROJECTOR HEADLAMPS LED
� REMOTE TAILGATE LOCK
� TAILLAMPS-LED
� WATTS LINK REAR SUSPENSION
� WHEEL LIP MOLDINGS
 
 
 

INTERIOR
� 12" CLUSTER DISPLAY
� 1TOUCH UP/DOWN DR/PASS WIN
� AMBIENT LIGHTING
� DUAL ILLUM VANITY MIRRORS
� DUAL ZONE AUTO CLIMATE CTL
� HEATED STEERING WHEEL
� POWER LOCKS AND WINDOWS
� POWERPOINTS-12V, USB
� RAPTOR UNIQUE SEATS - PWR
  HEATED FRT W/ DRV MEMORY
 
 
 
 
 

FUNCTIONAL
� BLIS W/CROSS TRAFFIC ALERT
� BRAKES - ANTI-LOCK SYSTEM
� FORD APP
� FORD CO-PILOT360®
� FOX LIVE VALVE SHOCKS
� INTELLIGENT ACCESS W/PUSH
  BUTTON START
� LANE KEEPING SYSTEM
� MODEM
� PRE-COLLISION ASSIST W/AEB
� REAR VIEW CAMERA
� REMOTE KEYLESS ENTRY
� REMOTE START SYSTEM
� SYNC®4A W/EVR & 12"SCREEN
� UPFITTER SWITCHES

SAFETY/SECURITY
� AIRBAGS - SAFETY CANOPY®
� BELT-MINDER CHIME
� CTR HIGH MOUNT STOP LAMP
� LATCH CHILD SAFETY SYSTEM
� SECURILOCK® ANTI-THEFT SYS
� TIRE PRESSURE MONIT SYS
 
WARRANTY
� 3YR/36,000 BUMPER / BUMPER
� 5YR/60,000 POWERTRAIN
� 5YR/60,000 ROADSIDE ASSIST


